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Valley Youth Conference - Western League
2024 Track & Field Top 20 Times

Individual Top Marks

Age Division: SubGremlin
Number of Top Times: 20

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Girls SubGremlin  100m Dash
1 3/16/2024 24-04-WVE-L5-VC-VRTCLANE 5Jackson, Gianna 618.58 F

2 4/20/2024 24-23-AV-WVE-LAFVALLEY RUSHHarris, Makenzie 619.53 F

3 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMJohnson, Mizha 619.66 F

4 4/20/2024 24-23-AV-WVE-LAFVALLEY RUSHJefferson, Demi 619.71 F

5 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHFajardo, Malia 620.03 F

6 4/13/2024 24-20-TT-BV-VC-SFVR-FPVALLEY RUSHJohnson, Elise 620.49 F

7 4/13/2024 24-20-TT-BV-VC-SFVR-FPTHIMSHABrown, Dynasty 620.73 F

8 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteLANE 5McDaniel, Jaylynn 620.74 P

9 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMHall, La'Rayah 620.93 F

10 4/20/2024 24-23-AV-WVE-LAFVALLEY RUSHAlipot, Selah 621.17 F

11 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHTorterotot, Kari 521.41 P

12 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHOyatayo, Naomi 621.75 P

13 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMJohnson, Mikayla 621.96 F

14 4/13/2024 24-17-NP-VR-L5-LAFLANE 5Keith, Mia 622.66 F

15 3/30/2024 24-15-BV-TT-NVGBVALLEY RUSHAnley, Mare 622.69 F

16 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMHawkins, Layla 622.93 F

17 4/13/2024 24-20-TT-BV-VC-SFVR-FPVIKINGSStice Lawrence, Jude 623.06 F

18 4/20/2024 24-23-AV-WVE-LAFVALLEY RUSHLopez, Selena 623.16 F

19 4/13/2024 24-20-TT-BV-VC-SFVR-FPTHIMSHABerroa, Bernadette 723.23 F

20 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHGable, Jordyn 523.78 P

Girls SubGremlin  200m Dash
1 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHFajardo, Malia 642.22 F

2 3/16/2024 24-04-WVE-L5-VC-VRTCLANE 5Jackson, Gianna 642.60 F

3 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteLANE 5McDaniel, Jaylynn 642.78 F

4 4/13/2024 24-20-TT-BV-VC-SFVR-FPVALLEY RUSHHarris, Makenzie 645.71 F

5 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHTorterotot, Kari 546.92 F

6 4/20/2024 24-24-BV-TT-L5THIMSHABrown, Dynasty 647.27 F

7 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMHall, La'Rayah 647.38 F

8 4/13/2024 24-20-TT-BV-VC-SFVR-FPVALLEY RUSHJohnson, Elise 648.79 F

9 4/20/2024 24-23-AV-WVE-LAFVALLEY RUSHOyatayo, Naomi 649.56 F

10 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHAnley, Mare 649.79 F

11 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteLANE 5Keith, Mia 650.56 F

12 4/13/2024 24-20-TT-BV-VC-SFVR-FPVALLEY RUSHLopez, Selena 650.97 F

13 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMBasey, Nora 651.29 F

14 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteSTORMHawkins, Layla 652.43 F

15 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBVALLEY RUSHPigford, Kiyah 552.68 F

16 3/16/2024 24-02-LAF-BV-LRRVIKINGSStice Lawrence, Jude 653.92 F

17 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBVALLEY RUSHGable, Jordyn 554.41 F

18 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteTHIMSHAGarcia, Selena 655.22 F

19 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHPerez, Penelope 556.29 F

20 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMBryant, Zen 557.23 F

Girls SubGremlin  400m Dash
1 3/16/2024 24-04-WVE-L5-VC-VRTCLANE 5Jackson, Gianna 61:37.84 F

2 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMJohnson, Mikayla 61:39.27 F

3 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMJohnson, Mizha 61:39.64 F

4 3/16/2024 24-04-WVE-L5-VC-VRTCLANE 5McDaniel, Jaylynn 61:43.58 F

5 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMHall, La'Rayah 61:51.27 F
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6 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMBasey, Nora 61:54.16 F

7 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBVALLEY RUSHJohnson, Elise 61:57.79 F

8 3/16/2024 24-04-WVE-L5-VC-VRTCLANE 5Keith, Mia 61:58.05 F

9 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMHawkins, Layla 61:58.57 F

10 3/30/2024 24-11-SCTC-LAF-L5STORMDuffy, Rose 51:58.59 F

11 3/30/2024 24-15-BV-TT-NVGBVALLEY RUSHPigford, Kiyah 52:01.08 F

12 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBTHIMSHABrown, Dynasty 62:01.96 F

13 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBVALLEY RUSHAnley, Mare 62:02.54 F

14 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMBryant, Zen 52:03.61 F

15 4/20/2024 24-24-BV-TT-L5THIMSHAWilliams, Kura 62:05.73 F

16 3/30/2024 24-15-BV-TT-NVGBVALLEY RUSHPerez, Penelope 52:11.34 F

17 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBTHIMSHATaylor, Alani 62:15.09 F

18 3/16/2024 24-03-FP-AV-PB-SFVRVALLEY RUSHJefferson, Demi 62:17.99 F

19 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBVALLEY RUSHAlipot, Selah 62:18.43 F

20 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBTHIMSHAGarcia, Selena 62:20.64 F

Girls SubGremlin  800m Run
1 3/23/2024 24-07-LRR-FPSTORMJohnson, Mikayla 62:45.58 F

2 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBVALLEY RUSHButler, Angelene 63:25.93 F

3 4/20/2024 24-24-BV-TT-L5LANE 5McDaniel, Jaylynn 63:53.78 F

4 4/13/2024 24-17-NP-VR-L5-LAFLANE 5Jackson, Gianna 63:54.04 F

5 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteSTORMDuffy, Rose 54:51.43 F

Girls SubGremlin   Long Jump
1 4/13/2024 24-17-NP-VR-L5-LAFLANE 5Jackson, Gianna 68-07.00 F

2 4/13/2024 24-20-TT-BV-VC-SFVR-FPVALLEY RUSHHarris, Makenzie 66-07.00 F

3 4/13/2024 24-19-LRR-AV-SCTCSTORMBasey, Nora 66-06.00 F

4 4/20/2024 24-23-AV-WVE-LAFVALLEY RUSHAnley, Mare 65-11.00 F

5 3/30/2024 24-15-BV-TT-NVGBTHIMSHAGarcia, Destiny 65-10.00 F

6 4/13/2024 24-20-TT-BV-VC-SFVR-FPVALLEY RUSHFajardo, Malia 65-08.50 F

7 3/30/2024 24-15-BV-TT-NVGBTHIMSHAGarcia, Selena 65-08.00 F

8 3/30/2024 24-11-SCTC-LAF-L5STORMHall, La'Rayah 65-07.75 F

9 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBSTORMJohnson, Mikayla 65-05.00 F

10 3/16/2024 24-02-LAF-BV-LRRVIKINGSStice Lawrence, Jude 65-04.00 F

11 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBSTORMKnox, Leah 55-02.50 F

12 4/13/2024 24-20-TT-BV-VC-SFVR-FPVALLEY RUSHGable, Jordyn 55-02.00 F

13 4/13/2024 24-20-TT-BV-VC-SFVR-FPTHIMSHABrown, Dynasty 65-01.00 F

14 4/13/2024 24-20-TT-BV-VC-SFVR-FPVALLEY RUSHAlipot, Selah 64-11.00 F

15 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteSTORMRey, Audrey 54-10.25 F

16 3/30/2024 24-11-SCTC-LAF-L5STORMJohnson, Mizha 64-09.00 F

17 3/16/2024 24-03-FP-AV-PB-SFVRVALLEY RUSHLopez, Selena 64-08.00 F

18 3/30/2024 24-15-BV-TT-NVGBTHIMSHATaylor, Alani 64-06.00 F

19 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBVALLEY RUSHButler, Angelene 64-05.00 F

20 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHJefferson, Demi 64-03.25 F

Boys SubGremlin  100m Dash
1 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMLeacock, Maison 618.68 F

2 4/20/2024 24-23-AV-WVE-LAFVALLEY RUSHBowen, Clive 618.85 F

3 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteTHIMSHABennett, Benji 618.96 P

4 4/13/2024 24-20-TT-BV-VC-SFVR-FPVALLEY RUSHTremble, Lucas 619.05 F

5 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteSTORMComrie, Kai 619.40 P

6 3/30/2024 24-15-BV-TT-NVGBVALLEY RUSHRojas, Kai 619.97 F
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7 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMWang, Steven 620.23 F

8 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteSTORMChavez, Raffi 620.31 P

9 4/13/2024 24-20-TT-BV-VC-SFVR-FPVALLEY RUSHHernandez, Christian J 620.73 F

10 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBVALLEY RUSHChildress, Ari 621.42 F

11 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteFLYING PHOENIXWillis, My'Kielo 621.44 P

12 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMMcDonough, Dean 521.60 F

13 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMDrye, Micah 621.65 F

14 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBVALLEY RUSHMoosa, Asim 521.95 F

15 4/20/2024 24-23-AV-WVE-LAFVALLEY RUSHMorgan, Khalil 622.11 F

16 4/20/2024 24-23-AV-WVE-LAFVALLEY RUSHWilliams, Yago 522.15 F

17 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMYoung, Logan 622.34 F

18 4/13/2024 24-17-NP-VR-L5-LAFLANE 5Lee, Lennox 522.45 F

19 4/20/2024 24-24-BV-TT-L5VIKINGSBaker, Bo 622.52 F

20 4/20/2024 24-24-BV-TT-L5THIMSHAJackson, Nash 722.58 F

Boys SubGremlin  200m Dash
1 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteSTORMLeacock, Maison 640.35 F

2 4/13/2024 24-20-TT-BV-VC-SFVR-FPVALLEY RUSHTremble, Lucas 641.61 F

3 4/13/2024 24-20-TT-BV-VC-SFVR-FPVALLEY RUSHBowen, Clive 642.08 F

4 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteSTORMWang, Steven 642.41 F

5 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMChavez, Raffi 643.58 F

6 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteSTORMComrie, Kai 644.40 F

7 3/30/2024 24-15-BV-TT-NVGBVALLEY RUSHRojas, Kai 645.66 F

8 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHHernandez, Christian J 645.91 F

9 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteFLYING PHOENIXWillis, My'Kielo 647.04 F

10 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteVIKINGSBaker, Bo 647.64 F

11 3/16/2024 24-03-FP-AV-PB-SFVRVALLEY RUSHMorgan, Khalil 647.67 F

12 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBSTORMDrye, Micah 649.61 F

13 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHMoosa, Asim 549.99 F

14 3/16/2024 24-03-FP-AV-PB-SFVRVALLEY RUSHWheeler, Brave 550.53 F

15 3/30/2024 24-15-BV-TT-NVGBTHIMSHABennett, Benji 650.95 F

16 3/30/2024 24-15-BV-TT-NVGBVALLEY RUSHWilliams, Yago 551.07 F

17 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMYoung, Logan 651.57 F

18 4/20/2024 24-24-BV-TT-L5THIMSHABonner, Malakai 652.87 F

19 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBVALLEY RUSHChildress, Ari 654.24 F

20 4/13/2024 24-17-NP-VR-L5-LAFLANE 5Lee, Lennox 554.37 F

Boys SubGremlin  400m Dash
1 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHTremble, Lucas 61:31.59 F

2 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMLeacock, Maison 61:33.09 F

3 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMWang, Steven 61:33.35 F

4 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMComrie, Kai 61:42.72 F

5 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMDrye, Micah 61:44.53 F

6 3/30/2024 24-11-SCTC-LAF-L5STORMChavez, Raffi 61:48.69 F

7 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMMiller, Mckay 61:49.24 F

8 4/13/2024 24-20-TT-BV-VC-SFVR-FPVALLEY RUSHBowen, Clive 61:51.86 F

9 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBVALLEY RUSHMoosa, Asim 51:58.20 F

10 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBVALLEY RUSHFindeis, Jaxson 61:59.70 F

11 4/13/2024 24-20-TT-BV-VC-SFVR-FPTHIMSHABennett, Benji 62:02.32 F

12 4/13/2024 24-20-TT-BV-VC-SFVR-FPFLYING PHOENIXWillis, My'Kielo 62:02.91 F

13 4/6/2024 16-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHDominguez, Gael 62:05.26 F
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14 4/13/2024 24-19-LRR-AV-SCTCSTORMMiyake, Mason 62:05.61 F

15 3/30/2024 24-14-FP-VC-WVEFLYING PHOENIXMorgan, Gavin 62:06.68 F

16 4/13/2024 24-20-TT-BV-VC-SFVR-FPVALLEY RUSHMorgan, Khalil 62:10.05 F

17 3/30/2024 24-14-FP-VC-WVEFLYING PHOENIXOrtkiese, Joshua 62:17.33 F

18 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMAguilar, Santiago 52:20.04 F

19 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMIbrahim, Milo 52:20.24 F

20 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMHunter, Roque 52:23.44 F

Boys SubGremlin  800m Run
1 4/13/2024 24-19-LRR-AV-SCTCSTORMWang, Steven 63:48.59 F

2 4/13/2024 24-19-LRR-AV-SCTCSTORMDrye, Micah 63:57.34 F

Boys SubGremlin   Long Jump
1 4/20/2024 24-23-AV-WVE-LAFVALLEY RUSHBowen, Clive 67-02.00 F

2 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMChavez, Raffi 67-00.50 F

3 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMLeacock, Maison 66-08.75 F

4 4/20/2024 24-24-BV-TT-L5THIMSHAJones, Kace 56-02.25 F

5 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMMiller, Mckay 66-01.75 F

6 4/13/2024 24-20-TT-BV-VC-SFVR-FPVALLEY RUSHHernandez, Christian J 65-11.25 F

7 4/13/2024 24-20-TT-BV-VC-SFVR-FPFLYING PHOENIXWillis, My'Kielo 65-10.00 F

8 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMMcDonough, Dean 55-09.75 F

9 3/30/2024 24-11-SCTC-LAF-L5STORMDrye, Micah 65-07.25 F

10 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMTaheri, Kaisan 65-07.00 F

11 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBVALLEY RUSHDominguez, Gael 65-05.75 F

12 4/13/2024 24-19-LRR-AV-SCTCSTORMAguilar, Santiago 55-05.50 F

13 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMComrie, Kai 65-05.25 F

14 3/16/2024 24-03-FP-AV-PB-SFVRVALLEY RUSHChildress, Ari 65-03.00 F

15 4/20/2024 24-23-AV-WVE-LAFVALLEY RUSHWilliams, Yago 55-02.50 F

16 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBVALLEY RUSHGonzalez Pelayo, Thiago 55-01.00 F

17 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBVALLEY RUSHMorgan, Khalil 65-00.75 F

18* 4/13/2024 24-20-TT-BV-VC-SFVR-FPFLYING PHOENIXOrtkiese, Joshua 65-00.00 F

18* 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMJacob, Owen 65-00.00 F

20 4/13/2024 24-20-TT-BV-VC-SFVR-FPVALLEY RUSHWheeler, Brave 54-10.50 F


